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SCRATCH SECTION 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
GROSS  
SCORE 

SCOTTISH GOLF 
PRIZE VOUCHER VALUE 

1ST  GEORGE PATERSON (F & R) 67 £170.00 SG Voucher 

2ND BRIAN MAXWELL (DUNFERMLINE) 68 £130.00 SG Voucher 

3RD MIKE MacDONALD (F & R) 69 BIH £110.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  ALLAN CAMERON (ROYAL DORNOCH) 69 BIH £90.00 SG Voucher 

5TH SEAN KENNEDY (TAIN) 69 £70.00 SG Voucher 

6TH ANDREW BROWN (F & R) 72 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 

7TH JAMES BEETSON (TAIN) 72 BIH £40.00 SG Voucher 
 

HANDICAP SECTION ONE [COURSE HANDICAP + TO 9] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
SCOTTISH GOLF 

PRIZE VOUCHER VALUE 
1ST  KEITH LOGAN (F & R) (0) 68 £170.00 SG Voucher 

2ND IAN BROWN (CLEVELAND) (7) 69 £130.00 SG Voucher 

3RD EDDIE MORRISON (F & R) (7) 70 BIH £110.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  CRAIG CAMERON (PAISLEY) (0) 70 £90.00 SG Voucher 

5TH ANDREW HOWELL (F & R) (3) 71 BIH £70.00 SG Voucher 

6TH IAIN ROONEY (CRAIGMILLAR PARK) (2) 71 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 

7TH NEIL EDWARDS (F & R) (3) 71 BIH £40.00 SG Voucher 
 

HANDICAP SECTION TWO [COURSE HANDICAP 10-24] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 
1ST  ANDREW MacKENZIE (LOCHCARRON) (24) 67 £170.00 SG Voucher 

2ND LEWIE PATIENCE (F & R) (15) 68 £130.00 SG Voucher 

3RD  ALEXANDER S PATIENCE (F & R) (14) 69 BIH £110.00 SG Voucher 

4TH DARREN GILLILAND (INVERGORDON) (12) 69 £90.00 SG Voucher 

5TH DAVID GARDINER (F & R) (15) 70 BIH £70.00 SG Voucher 

6TH IAN MORRISON (F & R) (14) 70 £50.00 SG Voucher 

7TH WILLIAM MacKAY (F & R) (15) 72 BIH £40.00 SG Voucher 

 
CLOSEST TO THE 
PIN AT THE 5TH 

OLIVER SHAW 
(CROSLAND HEATH) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

CLOSEST TO THE 
PIN AT THE 9TH 

CHRIS HARNEY 
(MORAY) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

CLOSEST TO THE 
PIN AT THE 18TH 

CRAIG HAY 
(NAIRN DUNBAR) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

 


